to 5:30 p.m. (5 hours a day). Further, he/she will be 
provided with the Philippine Embassy observed holidays, which may not 
coincide with the Korean national holidays. 

IV. Approved Budget for the Contract

The approved budget for the contract is Twenty-Four Million Korean Won
(KRW 24,000,000), inclusive of all applicable fees.

V. Contract Duration

The Service Provider, upon the signing of the contract, shall render its
services for one (1) year as stipulated therein.